Position

Ms Director

Ms Dean Of Students
Ms Dean Of Students
Science Teacher

5Th Grd Self Contain
English Teacher
Coord Of Ed & Ep

6 Grd Math/Sci Tchr
5Th Grd Self Contain
Ela Teacher

Encore Art

5Th Grd Self Contain
6Th Grd Ela

Encore Art

Teacher On Spl Asgmt
History Teacher
H&W Teacher

5Th Grd Self Contain
5Th Grd Self Contain
Encore Teacher
Science Teacher

5Th Grd Self Contain
5Th Grd Self Contain
English Teacher
Math/Interven Tchr
H&W Teacher
Encore/Enrichment
Science Tcher
Enrichment Instrctor

8Th Grd Math Tcher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy

Department

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Total Wages

$128,954
$81,598
$81,598
$77,685
$74,379
$74,318
$73,672
$71,958
$70,371
$70,316
$69,785
$66,705
$65,339
$65,151
$63,379
$62,150
$60,957
$55,625
$54,362
$52,183
$51,972
$47,575
$38,823
$37,089
$33,774
$33,227
$31,553
$25,817
$23,907
$21,917

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,574
$21,046
$20,296
$19,480
$11,688
$11,923
$1,510
$20,453
$10,934
$23,693
$6,807
$19,160
$15,891
$27,745
$19,439
$10,232
$18,213
$10,082
$17,255
$18,439
$17,054
$18,101
$8,600
$3,060
$3,460
$5,412
$0
$3,989
$0
$3,643



Tcher Intern

In-House Sub Teacher

Encore History
Encore Tchr/Enrichm
Enrichment Instruct
Enrich Instr - Ms
Enrichment Instruct
Enrichment Instruct
Enrich Instr - Ms

H & W Teacher
Enrichment Instruct
7Th Ela Teacher
Enrich Instr - Ms
Enrich Instr - Ms
Enrichment Instrctor

Enrichment Instruct

Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy
Making Waves Academy

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

$20,684
$14,100
$13,614
$11,571
$10,309
$8,138
$6,919
$6,789
$4,964
$4,802
$4,710
$4,434
$2,934
$2,912
$2,514
$2,424

$5,306
$0
$2,780
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$761
$0
$394
$34
$37
$51
$0



