Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ms Director		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$128,954	\$16,574
Ms Dean Of Students		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$81,598	\$21,046
Ms Dean Of Students		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$81,598	\$20,296
Science Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$77,685	\$19,480
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$74,379	\$11,688
English Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$74,318	\$11,923
Coord Of Ed & Ep		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$73,672	\$1,510
6 Grd Math/Sci Tchr		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$71,958	\$20,453
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$70,371	\$10,934
Ela Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$70,316	\$23,693
Encore Art		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$69,785	\$6,807
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$66,705	\$19,160
6Th Grd Ela		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$65,339	\$15,891
Encore Art		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$65,151	\$27,745
Teacher On Spl Asgmt		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$63,379	\$19,439
History Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$62,150	\$10,232
H&W Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$60,957	\$18,213
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$55,625	\$10,082
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$54,362	\$17,255
Encore Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$52,183	\$18,439
Science Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$51,972	\$17,054
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$47,575	\$18,101
5Th Grd Self Contain		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$38,823	\$8,600
English Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$37,089	\$3,060
Math/Interven Tchr		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$33,774	\$3,460
H&W Teacher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$33,227	\$5,412
Encore/Enrichment		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$31,553	\$0
Science Tcher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$25,817	\$3,989
Enrichment Instrctor		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$23,907	\$0
8Th Grd Math Tcher		Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$21,917	\$3,643

Tcher Intern	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$20,684	\$5,306
In-House Sub Teacher	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$14,100	\$0
Encore History	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$13,614	\$2,780
Encore Tchr/Enrichm	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$11,571	\$0
Enrichment Instruct	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$10,309	\$0
Enrich Instr - Ms	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$8,138	\$0
Enrichment Instruct	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$6,919	\$0
Enrichment Instruct	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$6,789	\$0
Enrich Instr - Ms	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$4,964	\$0
H & W Teacher	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$4,802	\$761
Enrichment Instruct	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$4,710	\$0
7Th Ela Teacher	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$4,434	\$394
Enrich Instr - Ms	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$2,934	\$34
Enrich Instr - Ms	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$2,912	\$37
Enrichment Instrctor	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$2,514	\$51
Enrichment Instruct	Making Waves Academy	Middle School	\$2,424	\$0